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Finat Klubowego Pucharu Polski w ptywaniu w ptetwach
Chodziez, 23- - 24-11-2024
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Konkurencja 36 Chiopcéw, 400m Bifins 7-13lat
2024-11-24 - 12:58 Wyniki
Rekordy Polski_25m_pletwa Open 3:29.82 KROPIDLOWSKI Szymon POL Cetniewo 2023-11-11
Rekordy Polski_25m_pletwa 12 - 13 3:48.33 MARKIEWICZ Jarostaw Wiadystawowo 2018-11-15
Rekordy Polski_25m_pletwa 7 - 11 4:24.50 SMOSZNA Wiktor Torun 2019-10-01
Punkty: PP 2024
Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.
KAT. E
1. KEPA Kacper 13  UKS Rekin SP50 Wroctaw 4:4547 397
50m: 34.61 34.61 150m: 1:51.93  39.11  250m: 3:05.84 38.05 350m: 4:13.19  33.41
100m: 1:12.82  38.21 200m: 2:27.79  35.86  300m: 3:39.78  33.94  400m: 4:45.47  32.28
2. SZEWCZUK Leon 13  UKS Rekin SP50 Wroctaw 4:49.73 379 +4.26
50m:  33.09  33.09 150m: 1:47.97  37.98  250m: 3:02.85 36.50 350m: 4:14.68 34.75
100m: 1:09.99  36.90 200m: 2:26.35  38.38  300m: 3:39.93 37.08  400m: 4:49.73  35.05
3. SADLOWSKI Aleksander 13  UKS Amfiprion Olecko 5:03.70 329 +18.23
50m: 3411  34.11 150m: 1:52.50  39.77  250m: 3:12.79  40.37  350m: 4:29.46  37.59
100m: 1:12.73  38.62 200m: 2:32.42  39.92  300m: 3:51.87 39.08  400m: 5:03.70 34.24
4. GRONCZEWSKI Jakub 13 KS Aqua Sport Koscierzyna 5:19.37 283 +33.90
50m: 35.29 35.29 150m: 1:57.11 40.34 250m: 3:21.28 41.89 350m: 4:43.53 40.80
100m: 1:16.77  41.48 200m: 2:39.39  42.28  300m: 4:02.73 41.45  400m: 5:19.37 3584
5. WROBLEWSKI Grzegorz 13  UKS Tri-Sea Mewa Wiadystawowo 5:26.37 265 +40.90
50m: 35.73  35.73 150m: 1:58.51  41.92  250m: 3:23.84 4243  350m: 4:48.82  42.76
100m: 1:16.59 40.86 200m: 2:41.41 42.90 300m: 4:06.06 42.22 400m: 5:26.37 37.55
6. SKWIERAWSKI Tymon 14  UKS Manta Koscierzyna 5:51.86 212+ 1:06.39
50m: 37.16  37.16 150m: 2:08.08  46.71  250m: 3:38.36 43.70  350m: 5:08.13  45.94
100m: 1:21.37  44.21 200m: 2:54.66  46.58  300m: 4:22.19  43.83  400m: 5:51.86  43.73
KAT.D
1. POTRZASAJ Kacper 11  KS Nautilus-Jastrzebie 4:27.03 485
50m: 29.62 29.62 150m: 1:35.58 33.40 250m: 2:44.37 34.46 350m: 3:53.65 34.75
100m: 1:02.18  32.56 200m: 2:09.91  34.33  300m: 3:18.90 34.53  400m: 4:27.03  33.38
2. DACH Tymon 11  KS Aqua Sport KosScierzyna 4:3558 441 +8.55
50m:  30.48  30.48 150m: 1:40.99  36.42  250m: 2:53.12 36.01  350m: 4:03.29  34.08
100m: 1:04.57  34.09 200m: 2:17.11  36.12  300m: 3:29.21  36.09  400m: 4:35.58  32.29
3. GROCHOWSKI Igor 11  KS Aqua Sport Koscierzyna 4:36.71 435 +9.68
50m:  30.14  30.14 150m: 1:38.01  34.71  250m: 2:49.67 36.32  350m: 4:02.47  36.42
100m: 1:03.30 33.16 200m: 2:13.35  35.34  300m: 3:26.05 36.38  400m: 4:36.71 34.24
4. SIENKIEWICZ Kacper 11  UKS Amfiprion Olecko 4:37.73 431 +10.70
50m: 31.10 31.10 150m: 1:39.86 3490  250m: 2:51.65 35.62  350m: 4:03.46  35.92
100m: 1:04.96  33.86 200m: 2:16.03  36.17  300m: 3:27.54 35.89  400m: 4:37.73  34.27
5. SEDZICKI Arkadiusz 11  KS Aqua Sport KosScierzyna 5:00.81 339 +33.78
50m:  33.74  33.74 150m: 1:51.25  38.84  250m: 3:09.47 39.05 350m: 4:23.74  35.55
100m: 1:12.41  38.67 200m: 2:30.42  39.17  300m: 3:48.19 38.72  400m: 5:00.81  37.07
6. SKAWINSKI Mikotaj 11  Delfinek Chodziez 5:00.93 338 +33.90
50m:  33.12  33.12 150m: 1:50.93  39.22  250m: 3:09.48 38.47  350m: 4:26.37  37.73
100m: 1:11.71  38.59 200m: 2:31.01  40.08  300m: 3:48.64 39.16  400m: 5:00.93  34.56
7. GROCHOWSKI Konstanty 11  UKS Rekin SP50 Wroctaw 5:0355 330 +36.52
50m:  31.23  31.23 150m: 1:45.02 3858  250m: 3:06.42 41.26  350m: 4:27.90  40.43
100m: 1:06.44 3521 200m: 2:25.16  40.14  300m: 3:47.47 41.05  400m: 5:03.55 35.65
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Finat Klubowego Pucharu Polski w ptywaniu w ptetwach
Chodziez, 23- - 24-11-2024
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Konkurencja 36, Chtopcéw, 400m Bifins, KAT. D

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.
8. SYRBU Janusz 12 UKS Manta Koscierzyna 5:05.10 325 +38.07

50m: 3425 3425  150m: 1:53.63 39.75 250m: 3:13.26 38.95 350m: 4:29.93  37.83

100m: 1:13.88  39.63  200m: 2:34.31  40.68  300m: 3:52.10 38.84  400m: 5:05.10 35.17
9. KUPC Tomasz 12 KS Aqua Sport KosScierzyna 5:31.98 252+ 1:04.95

50m: 3578 3578  150m: 2:00.73  43.99  250m: 3:26.86 43.26  350m: 4:53.26  43.38

100m: 1:16.74  40.96  200m: 2:43.60  42.87  300m: 4:09.88  43.02  400m: 5:31.98  38.72
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